	Springvale Primary School
[bookmark: _GoBack]Key Dates Overview 2021/22 (Further events/detail on half termly diary date sheets)

	Autumn 1
	Autumn 2
	Spring 1
	Spring 2
	Summer 1
	Summer 2

	Thursday 2nd September to Friday 22nd October
8 weeks
(INSET Monday 1st September)
	Tuesday 2nd November to Friday 17th December
7 weeks
(INSET Monday 1st November)
	Wednesday 5th January to Friday 18th February
7 weeks
(INSET Tuesday 4th January)
	Tuesday 1st March to Friday 8th April
6 weeks
(INSET Monday 28th February)
	Monday 25th April to Friday 27th May
5 weeks
(Bank Holiday Monday 2nd May)
	Monday 6th June to Wednesday 20th July 
7 weeks
(INSET Friday 24th June)

	Thursday 2nd September: All pupils return to school

w/c Monday 13th September:
Y5 Bikeability all week

Friday 24th September: Macmillan Fundraiser and wear green/family donation

Friday 1st October: Barnsley Football Club penalty shoot-out (all classes)

Friday 8th October:
KS2 Shakespeare Day

Thursday 14th October: 
Immunisations (‘flu)

Friday 22nd October: Break up for half term
	Monday 1st November: INSET Day

Thursday 4th November:
Parent Appointments: Settling in and next steps (all classes)
1.30-7.30pm

Tuesday 9th November: 
Individual and family photographs

Friday 12th November:
Wear spots or stripes and family donation

Monday 29th November: Christmas raffle tickets on sale

Monday 6th December: Christmas show week/video launch TBC

Monday 13th December: Christmas party week

Thursday 16th December:
Christmas Dinner Day

Friday 17th December: Break up for Christmas
	Tuesday 4th January: INSET Day

Thursday 10th February:
Parent Appointments: Progress and attainment (all classes)
1.30-7.30pm

Friday 18th February: Break up for half term


	Monday 28th February: INSET Day

w/c: Monday 28th February: Bedtime story week

Friday 4th March: World Book Day (dress in PJs or as favourite character)

Wednesday 9th to Friday 11th March: Y6 Residential 

Friday 18th March: Sports Relief
Wear red and family donation

Thursday 31st March: Class Photos and new Nursery individuals

Friday 8th April: Easter Egg Competition
/break up 
	Monday 2nd May: Bank Holiday

From Tuesday 3rd May: KS1 SATS

From Monday 9th May: SATS week for Y6 and breakfast clubs

Friday 27th May: KS2 Sports Day

Friday 27th May: Break up for Spring Bank


	w/c Monday 6th June: Y1 phonics check

Monday 6th June- Thursday 23rd June Y4 MTC checks

Friday 24th June: INSET Day

Thursday 30th June: F1-Y2 Reports to families

Friday 1st July: F1-Y2 Sports Day

w/c Monday 4th July: Transition week- events for pupils and parents

Friday 8st July: Y3-6 Reports to families

w/c Monday 18th July: Y6 leavers’ events

Wednesday 20th July: Break up for Summer 






